Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
gsm:

Composition:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.125.10-L/XL

ACTIV T-SHIRT

ACTIV T-SHIRT, active wear, top part, black
260 g/m2

65% polyamide, 28% polypropylene, 5% elastane, 2%
polyester

0.32 kg
0.373 kg

273

20/1

0.4 mx0.25 mx0.49 m
7.46 kg
8605040047804
610990200000

171



