

Product code:	58.125.10-L/XL
Model name:	ACTIV T-SHIRT
Product name:	ACTIV T-SHIRT, active wear, top part, black
gsm:	260 g/m2
Composition:	65% polyamide, 28% polypropylene, 5% elastane, 2% polyester
Net weight:	0.32 kg
Gross weight:	0.373 kg
The page in the catalog:	273
Packaging:	20/1
Transport box dimensions:	0.4 mx0.25 mx0.49 m
Transport box weight:	7.46 kg
EAN code:	8605040047804
Customs tariff:	610990200000